
Menu options for Year R and 1. 

Name: 

Bubble Number: 

Please tick the box for the days you would like your child to receive a school packed lunch.  We are 

only able to offer one option a day at present.  If this changes you will be informed.  Lunches will be 

supplied in a bag so that any rubbish can be thrown away at the end of lunch.  You do not have to 

have the lunch every day, if there is something that you know your child will not eat, please supply a 

packed lunch for that day. 

There will be no lunches provided for Year R and 1 Keyworker children on Fridays, please supply a 

packed lunch for your child on these days. 

Please return the slip via email with the subject  FAO Mrs O’Donoghue by Monday 8th June 2020. 

 

  Week beginning: 8th June 2020 

Date Choice Tick if required 

Wednesday 10th June Pizza packed lunch  

Thursday 11th June Ham Sandwich Packed lunch  

   

 

 

Week beginning: 15th June 2020 

Date Choice Tick if required 

Monday 15th June Jam sandwich packed lunch  

Tuesday 16th June Sausage roll packed lunch  

Wednesday 17th June Tuna sandwich packed lunch  

Thursday 18th June Meatball sub packed lunch  

   
 

Week beginning: 22nd June 2020 

Date Choice Tick if required 

Monday 22nd June Cheese and ham pinwheel packed lunch  

Tuesday 13rd June Egg mayo sandwich packed lunch  

Wed 24th June Fish finger bap packed lunch  

Thursday 25th June Cheese pasty packed lunch  

   

 

All lunches will come with fruit, carrot and cucumber sticks 

and either a cookie, cake. Jelly or mouse for pudding. 


